
Capital Driving Club

First Last MY Make Model Time
Brian Kar 2006 FFR Roadster 34.65
Laurence Cas 1965 FFR Roadster 34.90
Fred Kel 2006 FFR Roadster 35.19
Danny Kao 2005 Caterham 7 35.59
Ryan Pal 2004 Subaru STi 35.93
Edwin Liu 2005 Caterham 7 36.29
Drake Dem 2006 Mitsubishi Evo MR 36.59
Mike Mor 1997 Mazda Miata 36.78
Jake Mor 1997 Mazda Miata 37.11
James Dun 2006 Mazda MX-5 37.22
Matthew Man 2006 Mitsubishi Evo MR 37.28
Mark Ans 2006 Subaru WRX 37.36
Doug Smi 2008 Porsche Cayman 37.64
sm 2006 mazda mx-5 sport 37.70
Alejandro Avi 1995 Honda Civic EX 37.74
Frank T Dam 2000 Mazda Miata 37.78
Dan Kraus 2003 Mazda Miata 38.01
Slava Bur 1988 Toyota MR-2 38.06
Mike Gol Toyota Corolla 38.07
Jim Gol 2001 Honda S2000 38.10
motomoron 1998 BMW M3 38.12
eduSti 2008 Subaru STI 38.21
Ed O'd 1997 Mazda Miata 38.26
Eric Che 2003 Mitsubishi Lancer Evolution VII 38.29
Paul Bes 1993 toyota MR2 38.30
Jacob Hur 2001 subaru impreza rs 38.33
Mike Jones 2006 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 38.36
Dan Roc 2002 Subaru WRX 38.51
DrSeuss 2006 BMW M Coupe 38.76
Joshua Rub 1991 Mazda Miata 39.08
Jen Mor 2000 Subaru Impreza 39.13
Blown_xa 2005 Scion xA 39.13
Allyn Dem 2005 subaru sti 39.44
Brian Tan 2005 Honda S2000 39.46
Richard Lip 1959 Morgan +8  39.47
Scott Mer 1991 Mazda Miata 39.50
William Stu 2005 Mazda RX-8 39.51
Sudhir Des 1999 Mazda Miata 39.58
Scott Til 1970 Triumph TR6 39.68
Michael Fas 2009 Nissan 370Z 39.69
Anderson Chu 2008 Mitsu Evo 40.11
james new 1986 toyota corolla 40.16
Howell Den 1999 Mazda Miata 40.26
Scooby Doo 1972 Mystery Machine 40.29
James Bond 2004 Subaru STI 40.30
Herb Smi 2008 Porsche Cayman 40.60
James McC 2007 Subaru STI 40.66
Jerry Wil 1993 Toyota MR2 40.68
Earl Gue 1992 Mazda miata 40.69
Joe Sew Mini Cooper S 40.78
Travis Cot 2006 Honda S2000 41.11
Cris R 2002 Mazda Miata 41.38
Elio Tra 2008 Mazda MX5 Miata 41.46
Cary Cia 2008 Scion TC 41.49
woody woo 2005 chrysler crossfire 41.60
Jerimiah Joh 2009 Chevy Cobalt SS 41.60
Brian 2010 Chevrolet Camaro SS 41.69
Joe Mac 1966 AH Sprite 41.71
Brian Tru 2006 Mini Cooper S 41.77
Matt Bai 2009 Hyundai Accent SE 41.91
Dan Cer 2000 Acura Integra GS-R 42.00
Wesley Wil 1999 Acura Integra LS 42.00
TriciaStang 2002 Ford Mustang GT 42.06
Brett Wer 2008 Nissan Altima 42.32
Ferris Bul 1996 mazda miata 42.40
hepcatz 2008 mazda miata 42.46
Ian Mor 1959 Morgan +8  42.91
Michael Kel 1995 Mazda Miata 43.14
John McC 2006 Pontiac Solstice 43.20
Evans Bro 2005 BMW 330ci 43.21
Chris Nel 2007 Chevrolet Corvette 44.04
Liz Tot 2004 Mazda RX-7 48.41

Mean 39.66

SATURDAY November 21st, Harry Grove Stadium, Frederick, MD
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Capital Driving Club

First Last MY Make Model Tire Multiplier HP Multiplier Weight Multiplier Index Time Index Time Points
Ryan Pal 2004 Subaru STi 1.000 1.03 0.99 1.0197 35.93 36.6378 100

Laurence Cas 1965 FFR Roadster 1.020 1.04 1.00 1.0608 34.90 37.0219 99

Brian Kar 2006 FFR Roadster 1.035 1.03 1.01 1.0767 34.65 37.3080 98

Drake Dem 2006 Mitsubishi Evo MR 1.000 1.03 0.99 1.0197 36.59 37.3108 97

Danny Kao 2005 Caterham 7 1.035 1.00 1.02 1.0557 35.59 37.5724 96

James Dun 2006 Mazda MX-5 1.000 1.00 1.01 1.0100 37.22 37.5922 95

Slava Bur 1988 Toyota MR-2 1.000 0.99 1.00 0.9900 38.06 37.6794 94
Mark Ans 2006 Subaru WRX 1.000 1.02 0.99 1.0098 37.36 37.7261 93

Fred Kel 2006 FFR Roadster 1.035 1.03 1.01 1.0767 35.19 37.8894 92

Matthew Man 2006 Mitsubishi Evo MR 1.000 1.03 0.99 1.0197 37.28 38.0144 91

Alejandro Avi 1995 Honda Civic EX 1.000 1.00 1.01 1.0100 37.74 38.1174 90

Mike Mor 1997 Mazda Miata 1.000 1.03 1.01 1.0403 36.78 38.2622 89

Edwin Liu 2005 Caterham 7 1.035 1.00 1.02 1.0557 36.29 38.3114 89

Jacob Hur 2001 subaru impreza rs 1.000 1.00 1.00 1.0000 38.33 38.3300 88

sm 2006 mazda mx-5 sport 1.000 1.01 1.01 1.0201 37.70 38.4578 88

eduSti 2008 Subaru STI 1.000 1.02 0.99 1.0098 38.21 38.5845 87

Jake Mor 1997 Mazda Miata 1.000 1.03 1.01 1.0403 37.11 38.6055 86

Eric Che 2003 Mitsubishi Lancer Evolution VII 1.000 1.03 0.99 1.0197 38.29 39.0443 86

Mike Jones 2006 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 1.000 1.03 0.99 1.0197 38.36 39.1157 85

Jen Mor 2000 Subaru Impreza 1.000 1.00 1.00 1.0000 39.13 39.1300 84

Jim Gol 2001 Honda S2000 1.000 1.03 1.00 1.0300 38.10 39.2430 84

motomoron 1998 BMW M3 1.020 1.02 0.99 1.0300 38.12 39.2634 83

Frank T Dam 2000 Mazda Miata 1.035 1.00 1.01 1.0454 37.78 39.4933 82

DrSeuss 2006 BMW M Coupe 1.000 1.03 0.99 1.0197 38.76 39.5236 81

Paul Bes 1993 toyota MR2 1.035 1.00 1.00 1.0350 38.30 39.6405 80

Dan Roc 2002 Subaru WRX 1.000 1.04 0.99 1.0296 38.51 39.6499 79
Scott Til 1970 Triumph TR6 1.000 0.99 1.01 0.9999 39.68 39.6760 78

Dan Kraus 2003 Mazda Miata 1.035 1.00 1.01 1.0454 38.01 39.7338 77

Mike Gol Toyota Corolla 1.035 1.00 1.01 1.0454 38.07 39.7965 76
Ed O'd 1997 Mazda Miata 1.000 1.03 1.01 1.0403 38.26 39.8019 75
William Stu 2005 Mazda RX-8 1.000 1.02 0.99 1.0098 39.51 39.8972 75

Blown_xa 2005 Scion xA 1.000 1.01 1.01 1.0201 39.13 39.9165 74

Sudhir Des 1999 Mazda Miata 1.000 1.00 1.01 1.0100 39.58 39.9758 73

Brian Tan 2005 Honda S2000 1.000 1.02 1.00 1.0200 39.46 40.2492 72

Earl Gue 1992 Mazda miata 1.000 0.99 1.00 0.9900 40.69 40.2831 71

Michael Fas 2009 Nissan 370Z 1.000 1.03 0.99 1.0197 39.69 40.4719 70

james new 1986 toyota corolla 1.000 1.00 1.01 1.0100 40.16 40.5616 69

Howell Den 1999 Mazda Miata 1.000 1.00 1.01 1.0100 40.26 40.6626 68

Joshua Rub 1991 Mazda Miata 1.035 1.00 1.01 1.0454 39.08 40.8523 67

James McC 2007 Subaru STI 1.000 1.02 0.99 1.0098 40.66 41.0585 66

James Bond 2004 Subaru STI 1.000 1.03 0.99 1.0197 40.30 41.0939 65

Joe Sew Mini Cooper S 1.000 1.01 1.00 1.0100 40.78 41.1878 64
Scott Mer 1991 Mazda Miata 1.035 1.00 1.01 1.0454 39.50 41.2913 64

Jerry Wil 1993 Toyota MR2 1.020 1.00 1.00 1.0200 40.68 41.4936 63

Scooby Doo 1972 Mystery Machine 1.000 1.01 1.02 1.0302 40.29 41.5068 62

Travis Cot 2006 Honda S2000 1.000 1.01 1.00 1.0100 41.11 41.5211 62
Cris R 2002 Mazda Miata 1.000 1.00 1.01 1.0100 41.38 41.7938 61

Elio Tra 2008 Mazda MX5 Miata 1.000 1.00 1.01 1.0100 41.46 41.8746 60

Matt Bai 2009 Hyundai Accent SE 1.000 0.99 1.01 0.9999 41.91 41.9058 59

Wesley Wil 1999 Acura Integra LS 1.000 1.00 1.00 1.0000 42.00 42.0000 58

Jerimiah Joh 2009 Chevy Cobalt SS 1.000 1.02 0.99 1.0098 41.60 42.0077 57

Richard Lip 1959 Morgan +8  1.020 1.03 1.02 1.0716 39.47 42.2965 56
Cary Cia 2008 Scion TC 1.000 1.01 1.01 1.0201 41.49 42.3239 55

Dan Cer 2000 Acura Integra GS-R 1.000 1.01 1.00 1.0100 42.00 42.4200 54

hepcatz 2008 mazda miata 1.000 1.00 1.00 1.0000 42.46 42.4600 53

Brian 2010 Chevrolet Camaro SS 1.000 1.04 0.98 1.0192 41.69 42.4904 52

Ferris Bul 1996 mazda miata 1.000 1.00 1.01 1.0100 42.40 42.8240 51

woody woo 2005 chrysler crossfire 1.020 1.03 0.98 1.0296 41.60 42.8309 51

TriciaStang 2002 Ford Mustang GT 1.020 1.02 0.99 1.0300 42.06 43.3216 50

Michael Kel 1995 Mazda Miata 1.000 1.00 1.01 1.0100 43.14 43.5714 49

Joe Mac 1966 AH Sprite 1.035 0.99 1.02 1.0451 41.71 43.5929 48
Evans Bro 2005 BMW 330ci 1.000 1.02 0.99 1.0098 43.21 43.6335 48

John McC 2006 Pontiac Solstice 1.000 1.02 1.00 1.0200 43.20 44.0640 47

Ian Mor 1959 Morgan +8  1.020 1.03 1.02 1.0716 42.91 45.9829 46
Liz Tot 2004 Mazda RX-7 1.000 1.01 1.00 1.0100 48.41 48.8941 45

Indexed Times
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Capital Driving Club

First Last MY Make Model Time Points
Alejandro Avi 1995 Honda Civic EX 37.74 100
Frank T Dam 2000 Mazda Miata 37.78 99
Dan Kraus 2003 Mazda Miata 38.01 98
Slava Bur 1988 Toyota MR-2 38.06 97
Joshua Rub 1991 Mazda Miata 39.08 96
Howell Den 1999 Mazda Miata 40.26 95
Earl Gue 1992 Mazda miata 40.69 94
Elio Tra 2008 Mazda MX5 Miata 41.46 93
Cary Cia 2008 Scion TC 41.49 92
Matt Bai 2009 Hyundai Accent SE 41.91 91
Ferris Bul 1996 mazda miata 42.40 90
Michael Kel 1995 Mazda Miata 43.14 89

Small Bore Series
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Capital Driving Club

Total Points First Name Last Name 3/28/09 4/4/09 4/18/09 5/9/09 6/13/09 6/27/09 7/18/09 7/25/09 8/1/09 8/29/09 9/5/09 9/19/09 10/10/09 11/7/09 11/21/09
1457 Dan Kra 92 98 95 95 96 96 97 98 97 100 98 98 99 100 98
1175 Franklin Dam 99 99 97 97 98 99 98 97 99 98 95 99
951 Joshua Rub 95 96 97 93 95 95 97 93 94 96
830 Denise How 91 91 90 88 97 94 94 90 95
821 Doug Aug 85 92 87 96 91 91 91 97 91
640 Ed Cha 92 86 89 94 91 93 95
631 Earl Gue 84 93 85 93 92 90 94
595 David Val 98 98 100 100 100 99
553 Mike Kel 89 93 95 93 94 89
496 Alejandro Avi 97  100 99 100 100
480 Ed O'D 90 97 99 95 99
477 Zac R 92 96 100 94 95
460 Steven Saw 93 92 83 96 96
390 Slava Bur 99 98 96 97
296 Fred Kel 100 100 96
295 Edwin Liu 100 97 98
288 Meilyng Bur 98 91 99
286 Phillip Yat 97 94 95
281 Michael F 92 93 96
277 Mike Gol 94 91 92
265 Louis Vie 89 85 91
200 Bryan Rut 100 100
192 GonzGP  96 96
187 Alan Claf 94 93
187 Kyle Bowker 94 93
185 Elio Tra 92 93
183 Bruce Wak 88 95
180 Aaron Zin 89 91
180 Russell Ric 92 88
179 Ferris Bul 89 90
177 Mehr Pas 84 93
175 Laura Buc 87 88
100 Gene Lam 100
99 Jard 99
99 Justin Nea 99
99 William Ker 99
98 Andrew Bak 98
97 Brian Kar 97
96 Scooby Doo 96
96 Scott Mer 96
96 Spencer Bai 90
95 Keith M 95
95 Patrick Sch 95
94 Angie Mit 94
94 David Sne 94
94 Denise Der 94
94 Matt McH 94
93 Brian Whi 93
93 David Mum 93
93 Joseph Zar 93
92 Anthony Hoo 92
92 Bigjon 92
92 Blaqk Havok 92
92 Minh Ngu 92
92 Cary Cia 92
91 Matt Bai 91
90 Alex Kel 90
90 Ricardo Guz 90
88 Jim Wea 88
88 Woodrowstar  88
87 James Sal 87
87 Michael Buc 87
87 Ted Jos 87
86 Hayes Lew 86
86 Joe Mac 86
82 Jeremiah Wil 82
81 Samantha Fit 81

2009 Small Bore Series Championship Points
Drop 4 lowest event scores at end of season. Championship points standing reflects each driver's events.
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Capital Driving Club

Total Points First Name Last Name 3/28/09 4/4/09 4/18/09 5/9/09 6/13/09 6/27/09 7/18/09 7/25/09 8/1/09 8/29/09 9/5/09 9/19/09 10/10/09 11/7/09 11/21/09
1340 Mike Mor 92 98 98 99 99 85 100 99 99 85 98 99 100 89
1336 Mark Ans 100 94 87 98 92 93 97 97 95 98 96 98 98 93
1138 Matthew Man 95 100 96 99 77 94 96 100 100 93 97 91
1097 Dan Kra 58 62 48 64 74 78 58 81 63 94 84 74 94 88 77
994 Drake Dem 96 93 97 86 81 90 89 89 92 89 92
968 AWDMonkey  88 73 65 84 79 65 91 90 92 89 86 66
968 Cyrille Fon 85 86 66 88 100 72 99 92 91 94 95
964 Jake Mor 89 85 82 98 77 82 82 93 92 98 86
887 Franklin Dam 81 75 76 74 57 72 72 78 86 80 54 82
875 Brian Kar 84 99 99 99 100 100 97 99 98
831 Jen Mor 77 22 61 84 86 63 73 68 75 81 57 84
811 Jason Hub 54 56 87 69 92 85 95 85 97 91
738 Fred Kel 54 85 46 77 94 97 99 94 92
726 Jim Gol 68 79 40 70 78 76 64 85 82 84
725 Christian Hep 80 78 57 76 80 48 76 76 81 73
716 Slow Guy 90 89 92 87 94 91 88 85
708 Juan Guz 83 68 86 84 70 57 86 84 90
707 Keith  87 70 70 98 58 67 87 80 90
699 Edwin Liu 90 95 73 88 86 95 83 89
682 Denny Mit 92 94 86 97 96 40 87 90
682 Ed O'D 46 90 87 82 76 84 64 78 75
668 JerryO  77 55 81 75 64 81 85 81 69
667 Mike Gol 78 44 66 67 67 65 67 72 65 76
652 Ricardo Soa 25 72 74 87 80 68 87 82 77
629 Joe Sew 84 82 91 84 46 93 85 64
626 B18C5 48 100 91 90 98 99 100
620 Jacob Hur 81 77 96 98 93 87 88
619 Blaqk Havok 45 60 68 82 50 86 66 71 91
613 Ed Chan 43 57 53 66 51 27 58 23 27 69 55 66 18
594 DrSeuss  63 57 61 55 74 59 79 65 81
592 Steve Mit 84 82 95 77 93 90 71
587 Ryan Pal 98 95 100 95 99 100
580 Wade Cha 59 70 65 97 98 98 93
570 Bouchon  84 100 99 94 93 100
545 Jim Har 96 62 92 99 96 100
536 Denise How 47 53 47 57 75 73 64 52 68
535 Joshua Rub 76 31 59 32 51 61 60 52 46 67
534 David Val 81 83 94 86 98 92
515 BeepBeep  53 19 60 61 62 72 45 80 63
504 Eric Che 92 79 88 85 74 86
498 Douglas Aug 49 71 26 62 39 46 57 81 67
491 Anthony Mar 78 95 47 40 36 100 95
490 Ben Lam 43 58 54 75 59 83 83 35
490 James New 72 68 69 69 85 58 69
471 Alejandro Avi 93 94 97 97 90
459 Ted Jos 81 61 63 56 61 72 65
455 TriciaStang  51 43 46 63 20 56 52 53 21 50
437 GonzGP  79 89 82 96 91
433 Ian Tru 91 56 40 66 96 84
420 Brian Tan 75 71 73 84 45 72
417 Hepcatz 8 42 38 42 39 31 66 56 42 53
415 ScottM 90 86 83 82 74
406 Dave Wam 83 71 68 94 90
405 Ian Pim 76 76 85 80 88
393 Kanundrum  71 68 38 50 27 37 53 49
391 Lisa O  61 51 71 66 70 72
385 Richard Lip 40 38 72 71 60 48 56
371 Yaroslava Bur 95 90 92 94
368 Scott Til 67 89 78 56 78

2009 Driver Championship Points
Drop 4 lowest event scores at end of season. Championship points standing reflects each driver's events.
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Capital Driving Club

Total Points First Name Last Name 3/28/09 4/4/09 4/18/09 5/9/09 6/13/09 6/27/09 7/18/09 7/25/09 8/1/09 8/29/09 9/5/09 9/19/09 10/10/09 11/7/09 11/21/09
363 Derek Wil 80 97 95 91
363 John Lat 69 53 60 62 55 64
362 Earl Gue 25 61 52 45 54 54 71
352 Zac R 52 79 88 60 73
351 Laurence Cas 44 57 66 85 99
347 Al Sch 48 45 88 88 78
346 Mike Kel 39 67 61 67 63 49
345 Clayton But 55 69 83 70 68
341 Maximo Avi 81 88 93 79
341 Mike B  86 95 85 75
331 James Rie 93 80 82 76
331 Jen B 6 37 53 25 57 35 46 72
330 Richard Fan 74 90 83 83
329 Michael Fas 47 66 43 58 45 70
321 Josh Ber 65 67 72 63 54
316 Fencer  76  79 73 88
305 King Ott 65 60 56 56 68
300 Brian Han 72 53 54 66 55
294 Scooby Doo 65 50 55 62 62
292 Waldig 11 23 33 40 18 45 60 46 16
291 James Dun 96 100 95
290 Danny Kao 98 96 96
284 WayneP  33 51 53 77 70
281 Bryan Rut 99 91 91
273 Marina Mar 49 22 24 47 55 43 33
270 Craig Stu 78 74 75 43
269 Anton Goc 92 88 89
269 Jason Flo 27 16 54 41 28 61 42
269 Scott Mer 69 55 81 64
267 Aron Par 97 97 73
264 Speedracer  49 44 56 55 60
258 Steven Saw 70 39 18 58 73
254 BEW  83 79 92
253 Lugs Har 38 55 39 62 59
252 Jerry Wil 68 82 39 63
249 John Gault 83 79 87
248 Steve Gra 73 85 90
247 GeorgeCo.org 89 71 87
244 Lenny 51 42  47 54 50
243 Allyn Dem 73 41 61 68
242 Dan Roc 87 76 79
239 Justin Nev 59 44 53 83
238 Meilyng Bur 94 50 94
234 Brian W 12 50 46 43 36 47
232 Matt S 44 38 53 57 40
229 Electronchick 32 63 44 40 50
228 Larry Rit 64 69 64 31
224 Denise Der 74 78 72
222 James Cun 33 62 69 58
217 Elio Tra 43 57 57 60
208 Celestion  69 78 61
208 tom1972 50 91 67
197 MikeF  78 94 25
197 Nhat Ngu 98 99
197 TJ Sit 99 98
196 Scott Blair 96 100
194 Yohan 26 97 71
193 Bolt  73 71 49
193 Matt Bai 56 78 59
193 Russell Ric 49 64 52 28
192 MAC D  49 51 47 45
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Capital Driving Club

Total Points First Name Last Name 3/28/09 4/4/09 4/18/09 5/9/09 6/13/09 6/27/09 7/18/09 7/25/09 8/1/09 8/29/09 9/5/09 9/19/09 10/10/09 11/7/09 11/21/09
187 Jon M 91 96
185 Edu  98 87
185 Howard L 63 81 41
185 Lionel Mit 48 32 29 37 39
183 Wesley Wil 59 66 58
182 Steven Hen 89 93
181 Justin Nea 90 91
179 sm 91 88
177 Carlos Guz 84 93
177 Kuni 84 93
175 Euhan Kim 13 51 62 49
173 Barrett 82 91
173 Mike Jones 59 29 85
171 Dave Thompson 42 52 77
171 Jon D 93 78
170 Ferris Bueller 63 70 37
164 Clayton Har 89 75
163 8GenSi  67 60 36
163 Alex Lee 80 83
163 Alexander Nie 33 45 40 45
163 Chris Imh 76 87
163 Nick Ben 85 78
162 Brian 51 59 52
160 Thane Sti 81 79
158 Bryan But 89 69
156 Alan Wam 80 76
156 Matt Mol 77 79
156 SIN 77 79
155 Blown_xa 81 74
154 Val D 21 43 33 34 23
153 Justin Hop 48 71 34
153 Michael Sto 64 89
150 Nick Fon 66 84
146 David Lon 90 56
145 Joseph Zar 72 73
141 Robert Bru 60 32 15 34
141 Yoshan Per 20 44 77
139 Brad Wel 47 92
139 William Stu 64 75
138 Alan Cla 65 73
137 Austin Woo 52 55 30
137 Brian Wal 55 82
136 Michael Fon 60 76
135 Alison Ma 48 36 51
134 Travis Cot 72 62
133 Travis Fin 66 67
131 Kai Raj 56 75
131 Scott Met 68 63
129 Matthew Dem 70 59
128 Kyle Bowker 57 71
128 L8apex 59 69
126 John McC 35 44 47
125 David Tra 62 63
123 Tom Lay 66 35 22
122 Dimitri Nop 69 53
122 Fernando G 39 50 33
122 Nishan Per 40 47 35
121 Dimitri 61 60
120 Colin Bon 64 56
119 Flip L 54 65
118 Evans Bro 29 19 22 48
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Capital Driving Club

Total Points First Name Last Name 3/28/09 4/4/09 4/18/09 5/9/09 6/13/09 6/27/09 7/18/09 7/25/09 8/1/09 8/29/09 9/5/09 9/19/09 10/10/09 11/7/09 11/21/09
118 Michael McK 44 74
116 Cutaway  46 24 46
116 Phillip Yat 37 36 43
114 Mehr Pas 38 49 27
114 Scott Spa 37 77
106 Farris Bueller 55 51
104 Daniel Jac 47 57
103 Kristen Yam 41 29 33
102 Angie Mit 28 74
102 Cary Cia 47 55
102 Cesar Alv 41 61
101 Richard Pax 42 59
100 Steve N 35 65
99 Jon Moon 99
97 Aaron Zin 58 39
97 Justin Nel 97
96 Kyle Coo 96
96 William Ker 96
94 Chris Gal 94
94 Mathew Ren 44 50
94 TCT Rac 94
93 Michael Bev 93
93 Nihilation 93  
93 Ollie Scheinwerfer 51 42
92 Jard 92
92 Jeff Dun 50 42
92 John L 92
92 Wheels  46 46
91 neological  91
89 Andy Che 89
89 Brian Cat 89
89 Bruce Wak 26  63
89 Louis Vie 24 17 48
89 Suchat Suw 31 58
89 Woody Woo 38 51
88 Elron Sol 34 54
88 Lemming 30 58
88 Stephen Cat 88
87 Dave Sim 87
87 Shane C 87
86 Andrew Bak 86
86 Eric Rit 86
86 Ross Sny 86
85 Ron H 85
84 Dave Mar 84
84 Don Rigg 23 42 19
84 Dustin Wil 84
84 Gary Hug 84
84 Ricardo Guz 36 48
83 Gene Lem 83
83 Ian Mor 37 46
82 AJ Nie 82
82 Austin Kin 82
82 Benjamin Jor 82
80 Brandon 80
80 Lev Rod 80
80 Shawn Rob 80
79 Devin Cat 79
79 Dholtz  79
79 Logan Bai 79
77 Juan Pos 24 38 15
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Capital Driving Club

Total Points First Name Last Name 3/28/09 4/4/09 4/18/09 5/9/09 6/13/09 6/27/09 7/18/09 7/25/09 8/1/09 8/29/09 9/5/09 9/19/09 10/10/09 11/7/09 11/21/09
77 Lars Sne 27 50
77 The Hammer 77
75 Alexander Nic 75
75 Grossekopf 75
75 John Cla 75
75 Mike Cor 48 27
75 Nick War 75
75 Paul Prz 75
75 Phillpe Mor 57 18
74 JD 74
74 Kenneth Li 74
74 Llama 32 42
74 Old Slug 74
74 Robert And 74
72 Joe Law 72
72 Lorena Wha 29 43
71 BEW2 71
71 Brian Heg 30 41
71 JC V 71
71 John Luc 71
70 Harry Hog 70
70 Matt McH 70
70 slug 70
70 Spencer Bai 70
69 Ashan Bal 69
69 Joseph Her 69
68 Oleg 68
68 Ryan Lee 68
67 Levi 67
67 Matthew Ran 67
66 Bradley Hur 66
66 Dilan Per 66
66 Jeremiah Wil 9 57
66 Keith M 66
66 Philip 35 31
65 Charles Saf 65
65 Snokng 65
64 Ashan Bal 64
64 Ben Dri 64
64 N/A Dan 64
64 Paul Car 64
64 Steve Ngu 64
63 Arturo Lop 34 29
63 Dave Wuj 63
63 Justin Dea 63
63 Ron Mac 63
63 Tom Lat 63
62 Al Kri 62
62 Chris Hil 62
62 Joe Mac 14 48
62 Kira 62
61 CDWhite 61
61 Chris Ser 61
61 Rocky Bal 61
60 Anthony Pin 60
60 Philip Low 60
60 Rachel Web 31 29
60 Todd Met 60
59 Dan G 59
59 Daniel Gra 59
58 Jeffrey Mor 58
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Capital Driving Club

Total Points First Name Last Name 3/28/09 4/4/09 4/18/09 5/9/09 6/13/09 6/27/09 7/18/09 7/25/09 8/1/09 8/29/09 9/5/09 9/19/09 10/10/09 11/7/09 11/21/09
58 Kee Hol 58
58 Richard And 58
57 Bigjon 57
57 Hobbs5313 57
56 Steven Shi 56
56 ToM 56
55 Bob Mac 55
55 Jake Thi 55
54 Allen Bis 54
54 David Sne 54
53 Greg Mar 53
53 Matt Cra 53
53 Sean Sco 53
52 Anthony Hoo 52
52 Chris Mai 52
52 Chuck Veg 52
52 Gabriel Sol 52
52 John Dur 52
52 Laura Buc 19 33
52 Thomas Lyt 52
51 Brian Whi 51
51 Daryl See 51
51 J Mess 51
51 James Hall 51
51 Kate Mew 51
50 Rick Ben 50
50 William Ste 50
49 Chris Eav 49
49 Don Fit 49
49 L 49
49 Oscar Gua 49
49 Pam Cla 49
49 Ron Cat 49
48 Chris Loi 48
48 Ryan F 48
48 Toan Ngu 48
47 Dan Pal 47
47 Nigel Cha 47
47 William How 47
46 Derrick B 46
46 Pedro Alv 46
45 1Up  45
45 Daniel Lee 45
45 Dave Mum 45
45 Jim Wea 45
45 Steven Ham 45
44 Bebemaster 44
44 Chris N 16 28
44 Jimmy X 44
44 Nathan Lac 44
44 Zach Pie 44
43 Hector Maz 43
43 Jeff Whe 43
43 Minh Ngu 43
43 Robert Mac 43
42 Christophe Lem 42
41 Chris Bur 41
41 Michael Buc 41
41 Mr. D 41
41 Robert Rob 41
41 Scott Pre 41
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Capital Driving Club

Total Points First Name Last Name 3/28/09 4/4/09 4/18/09 5/9/09 6/13/09 6/27/09 7/18/09 7/25/09 8/1/09 8/29/09 9/5/09 9/19/09 10/10/09 11/7/09 11/21/09
40 Alex Kel 40
40 Steve McG 40
39 David Zoc 39
39 Ryan Che 39
38 Andrew Lau 38
38 Joseph Hou 38
38 Patrick Sch 38
38 Roland San 38
38 Suds 38
37 Celia S 37
37 Elise Lem 37
37 Ryan C 37
37 William Byr 37
36 Bill Bau 36
36 Daniel Gri 36
36 Juan Rol 36
36 Nick Had 36
35 Larry Jon 35
34 Brian B 34
34 Christine Wal 34
34 Megan Kis 34
32 Judy San 32
32 Peca 32
32 Theo Abr 32
31 Harold Sol 31
30 Dave 30
30 Drazen Had 30
30 Elvin Mor 30
30 Woodrowstar  30
28 George Kar 28
28 Jim Rug 28
27 Herb Smi 27
26 Andrew Dea 26
26 Bruce How 26
25 Arnaldo DeC 25
24 Todd Pea 24
23 Hayes Lew 23
23 James Sal 23
23 Steve Suw 23
21 Jason Arm 21
21 Rhyno 21
20 Edgar Mor 20
20 George Hof 20
17 Greg Fre 17
17 Uranium 238 17
15 Walt Mag 15
14 Katelyn 14
14 Neal Suw 14
10 Samantha Fit 10
7 Adam Pio 7
5 Stephasaurus 5
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Capital Driving Club

Place First Name Last Name Total Points
1st Franklin Dam 1080
2nd Dan Kra 1079
3rd Joshua Rub 951
4th Denise How 830
5th Doug Aug 821

Place First Name Last Name Total Points
1st Mark Ans 1064
2nd Matthew Man 1061
3rd Drake Dem 994
4th Cyrille Fon 968
5th AWDMonkey  903

2009 Small Bore Series Championship Points - Final Standings

2009 Driver Championship Points - Final Standings
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